

NORTH LONDONDERRY TOWNSHIP

TAB SHEET

2023 HIGHWAY MATERIALS

Bid Opening - March 2, 2023 - 10:30 a.m.

ITEM NO.	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	DESC.	UNIT PRICE FOB PLANT	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE AT JOB SITE	TOTAL
----------	------------------	------	-------	----------------------	-------	------------------------	-------

Penssy Supply Inc. 2400 Thea Drive, Suite 3A Harrisburg, PA 17110	1	200	Tons	9.5mm Wearing	74.00	14,800.00	FOB + *See Note	
	2	100	Tons	19mm Binder	68.00	6,800.00	FOB + *See Note	
	3	200	Tons	25mm Binder	64.00	12,800.00	FOB + *See Note	
	4	300	Tons	2a	11.85	3,555.00	16.75	5,025.00
	5	200	Tons	Aashto #8	17.00	3,400.00	21.90	4,380.00
	6	100	Tons	Type II Antiskid	13.75	1,375.00	18.65	1,865.00
	7	600	Tons	Aashto #10	12.50	7,500.00	17.40	10,440.00
	8	100	Tons	Aashto #57	14.00	1,400.00	18.90	1,890.00
	9	150	Tons	Rip Rap R-4	17.50	2,625.00	22.40	3,360.00

YARDS DELIVERED

COST PER CUBIC YD.

9a	100	1-5 Yards	2500 PSI Concrete	313.91
9b		Over 5-9 Yards		153.91
9c		Over 9 Yards		153.91
10a	100	1-5 Yards	3000 PSI Concrete	316.78
10b		Over 5-9 Yards		156.78
10c		Over 9 Yards		156.78
11a	100	1-5 Yards	3500 PSI Concrete	319.08
11b		Over 5-9 Yards		159.08
11c		Over 9 Yards		159.08
12a	100	1-5 Yards	Flowable Fill	303.00
12b		Over 5-9 Yards		143.00
12c		Over 9 Yards		143.00

*Note: Asphalt delivery will have an hourly truck rental of \$125.00 per hour.